Position

Ditch Tender

Ditch Tender
Equipment Operator
Ditch Tender

Well Maintenance
Maintenance

Ditch Tender

Ditch Tender
Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District

Corcoran Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$81,294
$76,118
$74,524
$61,560
$58,738
$56,344
$52,642
$48,311
$46,912

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,944
$25,803
$25,600
$14,663
$21,767
$14,391
$13,111
$13,567
$13,207



