Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ditch Tender		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$81,294	\$25,944
Ditch Tender		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$76,118	\$25,803
Equipment Operator		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$74,524	\$25,600
Ditch Tender		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$61,560	\$14,663
Well Maintenance		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$58,738	\$21,767
Maintenance		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$56,344	\$14,391
Ditch Tender		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$52,642	\$13,111
Ditch Tender		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$48,311	\$13,567
Equipment Operator		Corcoran Irrigation District	Water	\$46,912	\$13,207